
Kansas State CDEs
Livestock: Overall

Apr 30, 2017 Generated 5/2/2017 
3:55:36 PMStudent Summary Report

Student Name # Team # School Name State Score Rank Medal

LOGAN MARPLE      134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 530 1 Gold
CHAD HIBDON      152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 524 2 Gold
EVA HINRICHSEN  134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 524 3 Gold
OTTER BORN        73 Hill City, Kansas KS 523 4 Gold
ANDREW ANDERSON    22 Caney, Kansas KS 522 5 Gold
TANNER WALDEN      105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 521 6 Gold
BAILEY HARRISON    50 Eureka, Kansas KS 516 7 Gold
COLBEN DODSON      1 27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 516 7 Gold
TYLER SALE        27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 515 9 Gold
RYANN ALLISON     53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 513 10 Gold
EMMA LEHMANN     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 513 11 Gold
LUKE FALKENSTIEN 4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 513 12 Gold
ABIGAIL DICKINSON   70 Hays, Kansas KS 513 13 Gold
LAURA CARPENTER   177 Wamego, Kansas KS 511 14 Gold
TAYLOR DIEBALL     84 Inman, Kansas KS 510 15 Gold
KAYLEE ANGLIN      123 Natoma, Kansas KS 510 16 Gold
RILEY SLEICHTER   1 Abilene, Kansas KS 510 17 Gold
  ERIN  FALKENSTIEN 4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 508 18 Gold
CALE HINRICHSEN  134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 507 19 Gold
TAYLOR ZAMRZLA     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 507 20 Gold
CHRISTIA CALLIHAM    32 Colby, Kansas KS 505 21 Gold
JAKE KEENE       22 Caney, Kansas KS 505 22 Gold
 GLEASON 49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 505 23 Gold
BRADEN MAI         153 Russell, Kansas KS 504 24 Gold
KYLAR LEE         1 21 Burlington, Kansas KS 504 25 Gold
SAMANTHA COZZA       198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 504 26 Gold
JERILYN NELSON      106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 503 27 Gold
NICHOLE PATRY       36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 503 28 Gold
ANDREA VANDEVER    84 Inman, Kansas KS 502 29 Silver
CARSON HOPKINS     184 Winfield, Kansas KS 502 30 Silver
KATIE SLEICHTER   29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 501 31 Silver
MICHAEL DOWD        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 499 32 Silver
LUKE GAUBY       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 499 33 Silver
DALTON FLATT       27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 498 34 Silver
KATI FEHLMAN     25 Chapman, Kansas KS 498 35 Silver
LOGAN WILSON      136 Paola, Kansas KS 496 36 Silver
EM IY MEIER       60 Goessel, Kansas KS 495 37 Silver
JOEL GREEN       166 Stockton, Kansas KS 495 38 Silver
GRACE SHIVE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 495 39 Silver
JOHN KENNEDY     106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 495 40 Silver
BRODY WHITE       192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 495 41 Silver
SETH BEYING      65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 494 42 Silver
SARAH PELTON      1 123 Natoma, Kansas KS 494 43 Silver
BAILEY OSBORN      91 Kingman, Kansas KS 494 44 Silver
MADDIE RTIN        220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 493 45 Silver
DEREK PFEIFER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 493 46 Silver
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DEVON GAINES      10 140 Peabody, Kansas KS 493 47 Silver
ISABEL BOND        150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 492 48 Silver
PAYTON HARMS       52 Centre, Kansas KS 492 49 Silver
KARSYN YOUNGBLOOD  33 Columbus, Kansas KS 491 50 Silver
ZACH BARNEY      52 Centre, Kansas KS 491 51 Silver
TANNA ANDERSON    156 Satanta, Kansas KS 491 52 Silver
RILEY MOORE       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 490 53 Silver
CORD DODSON      27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 490 54 Silver
SYDNEE SHIVE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 489 55 Silver
KYLE SASSE       0 162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 489 56 Silver
RHETT NEWBY       22 Caney, Kansas KS 488 57 Silver
TAYLER BACON       6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 488 58 Silver
HADLEY FOLSOM      176 WaKeeney, Kansas KS 487 59 Silver
KOLBY BEITZ       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 486 60 Silver
JORDAN CUSHENBERY  124 Neodesha, Kansas KS 486 61 Silver
RACHELLE ANDERSON    34 Concordia, Kansas KS 486 62 Silver
COOPER IMTHURN     2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 485 63 Silver
CADEN PFEIFER     153 Russell, Kansas KS 485 64 Silver
KATHERIN KRAUSS      153 Russell, Kansas KS 484 65 Silver
GRADY DICKERSON   1 123 Natoma, Kansas KS 483 66 Silver
BRYSON MEINHARDT   110 Marysville, Kansas KS 481 67 Silver
CAMERON KILIAN      153 Russell, Kansas KS 481 68 Silver
KAILIE MARTIN      220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 481 69 Silver
WYATT BOESE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 481 70 Silver
HUNTER LOWDERMILK  154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 480 71 Silver
JACOB CHALFANT    1 41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 479 72 Silver
SCO TT SCHMIDT     69 Haven, Kansas KS 479 73 Silver
ERIKA GEORGE      123 Natoma, Kansas KS 479 74 Silver
RYAN ATHERTON    22 Caney, Kansas KS 478 75 Silver
 HIGHFILL 65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 478 76 Silver
WESTON SCHMIDT     198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 478 77 Silver
CODI BLISS       176 WaKeeney, Kansas KS 478 78 Silver
RYAN BEESON      4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 476 79 Silver
COLTON BYRAM       1 192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 475 80 Silver
DAMIAN WELLMAN     3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 475 81 Silver
JESSICA AMBROSIER   128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 475 82 Silver
JUDD NELSON      106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 474 83 Silver
EMILY RILEY       128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 474 84 Silver
BRADY DINKEL      155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 474 84 Silver
MOLLY ROSSMAN     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 474 86 Bronze
KRIS WAGNER      156 Satanta, Kansas KS 474 87 Bronze
MARTIN BEIKMAN     155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 473 88 Bronze
DEVIN MCCLAYLAND  2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 472 89 Bronze
RILEY KREHBIEL    91 Kingman, Kansas KS 472 90 Bronze
LEVI GAUBY       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 472 91 Bronze
JOSIE PARSONS     65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 472 92 Bronze
KALEN DRESSLER    139 Eudora, Kansas KS 472 93 Bronze
JORDAN GAT         154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 472 94 Bronze
DAWSON WUTHNOW     1 Abilene, Kansas KS 472 95 Bronze
CASSIDY BIRK        21 Burlington, Kansas KS 472 96 Bronze
MAKAYLA SCHROEDER   84 Inman, Kansas KS 471 97 Bronze
EMILEIGH DINKEL      155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 469 98 Bronze
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WESLEY BATCHELER   192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 469 98 Bronze
SAMUAL HERMESCH    177 Wamego, Kansas KS 469 100 Bronze
ARIANA HORTON      65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 467 101 Bronze
LANE FISCHER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 467 102 Bronze
DANIELLE BITTNER     7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 467 103 Bronze
ELIAS GIRARD      30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 467 104 Bronze
BRENNAN KIRCHHOFF   89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 466 105 Bronze
TATUM BRUNKOW     134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 466 106 Bronze
TANNER DUNCAN      136 Paola, Kansas KS 464 107 Bronze
PEYTON FREEMAN     177 Wamego, Kansas KS 464 108 Bronze
MEGAN DAVIS       152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 464 109 Bronze
CHLOE COUPE       19 Buhler, Kansas KS 464 110 Bronze
JAYLINN PFEIFER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 463 111 Bronze
BREYANNA BENJAMIN    90 Crest, Kansas KS 463 112 Bronze
CASSIDY KROBOTH     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 462 113 Bronze
HADDIE GIDEON      33 Columbus, Kansas KS 462 113 Bronze
BLAYNE WILSON      21 Burlington, Kansas KS 462 115 Bronze
DREW KREHBIEL    91 Kingman, Kansas KS 461 116 Bronze
CLAIRE SWEENEY     105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 461 117 Bronze
CONNOR HASENBANK   25 Chapman, Kansas KS 461 118 Bronze
 ALBRIGHT 81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 460 119 Bronze
KEITH JONES       49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 460 120 Bronze
KARA HAYS        45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 459 121 Bronze
KAMDEN BROWNLEE    154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 459 122 Bronze
KELLI LANGE       30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 459 123 Bronze
DAMON HIGBIE      152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 458 124 Bronze
COLBY THEURER     167 South Haven, Kansas KS 458 125 Bronze
KAYDEN WOLF        167 South Haven, Kansas KS 457 126 Bronze
CLAIR E CONWAY      34 Concordia, Kansas KS 457 127 Bronze
WILL STRODA      1 Abilene, Kansas KS 457 127 Bronze
 ECK 84 Inman, Kansas KS 457 129 Bronze
KACIE TIMMONS     162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 456 130 Bronze
TY ELLERMAN    1 41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 456 131 Bronze
SCUYLER ZENGER      178 Washington County, Kansas KS 454 132 Bronze
COOPER FLORY       1 182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 453 133 Bronze
BRIANNA SAMMONS     3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 453 134 Bronze
JADEN  SMITH      3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 453 135 Bronze
MAKENZIE DOWNES      36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 453 136 Bronze
ALI CAENEN      105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 453 137 Bronze
BROOKLYN ZOLLER      149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 453 138 Bronze
SAVANNAH HUGHBANKS  
 

186 South Barber, Kansas KS 452 139 Bronze

QUENTIN UMPHENOUR   192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 452 140 Bronze
CADE DVORAK      167 South Haven, Kansas KS 450 141 Bronze
TREVOR ROOKS       186 South Barber, Kansas KS 450 142
WILLOW HUNT        143 Plainville, Kansas KS 450 143
BRIANNA JOHNS       1 3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 448 144
BRETT STINDT      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 448 145
DAVID ROHLING     4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 448 146
SARAH LOOMIS      36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 447 147
JIM BORGERDING  110 Marysville, Kansas KS 447 148
KARA BURKHOLDER  60 Goessel, Kansas KS 445 149
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FRANKIE DAVIS       235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 445 150
AUSTIN MAGETTE     2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 444 151
SIERRA KIRCHHOFF   162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 444 152
 33 Columbus, Kansas KS 444 153
GAGE CONYAC      166 Stockton, Kansas KS 443 154
MAKAYLA MARTIN      136 Paola, Kansas KS 443 155
 WUTHNOW 1 Abilene, Kansas KS 443 156
BRITNEY TURLEY      220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 442 157
BLAKE BOUCHEY     1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 441 158
KNEPP GRACE       52 Centre, Kansas KS 441 159
BRENDEN MEEK        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 440 160
TANNER WELLS       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 440 161
DAWN LEDEBOER    1 7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 440 162
CHASE DEEVER      49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 440 163
DANNELL KOPP        6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 440 164
WILL JOHNSON     149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 440 165
COLTON VAJNAR      70 Hays, Kansas KS 439 166
CASSIDY LATHROM     138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 439 167
KAELIN CRIQUI      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 439 168
CALEB FISCHER     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 438 169
MARIA JIMENEZ     185 Yates Center, Kansas KS 437 170
KEATON JAMES       29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 437 171
KENDALL BEITZ       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 437 172
CODY JAHAY       186 South Barber, Kansas KS 437 173
LACEY BANKS       72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 436 174
NATE BACKHUS     230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 436 175
JENNA MCALLISTE R 106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 435 176
ALEX BROWN       139 Eudora, Kansas KS 435 177
ZANE COLSON      108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 435 178
EMILEE DIEKMANN    230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 434 179
TOBI WILBER      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 434 179
COLE COGGINS     186 South Barber, Kansas KS 433 181
EMMA SMITH       29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 433 182
HANNAH STEWART     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 432 183
GRAYDEN PENNY       72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 432 184
SHAWN BOOS        41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 432 185
BRANDY RIGG        232 Bluestem , Kansas KS 432 186
MICHAELA FORST       110 Marysville, Kansas KS 431 187
TRENTON MATNEY      19 Buhler, Kansas KS 431 188
MORGAN TAYLOR      1 199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 430 189
GRACE OARD        198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 430 190
LUKAS SEBESTA     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 429 191
MORGAN GAINES      140 Peabody, Kansas KS 429 192
TUCKER SAMANTHA    162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 429 193
JOE COOKE       167 South Haven, Kansas KS 428 194
JACK CREAGER     235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 428 195
AUSTIN BEAR        198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 428 196
KATIE HARVEY      53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 428 197
HANNA WECKER      235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 427 198
JOSIE OTTER       128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 427 199
KATRINA JOHNSON     53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 426 200
MORGAN FOSTER      7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 426 201
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 GLOTZBACH 2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 424 202
ASHTON HOLMES      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 424 203
DYLAN WAGNER      179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 424 204
ADAM BUDREAU     34 Concordia, Kansas KS 422 205
BRISTOL SWANN       177 Wamego, Kansas KS 422 206
JAXON PITTS       53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 422 207
MADISON GOTTSTINE   217 Logan, Kansas KS 420 208
ASHLYN KAUS        80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 420 209
JENNA RODEHORST   7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 419 210
RILEY WELLS       1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 419 211
JARRED LUTZ        1 21 Burlington, Kansas KS 418 212
MACY ODLE        166 Stockton, Kansas KS 418 213
PIPER SCHLATTER   19 Buhler, Kansas KS 418 214
TAYLOR JILEK       3 152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 417 215
HEATHER PATRY       36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 417 216
JACOB HANEN       19 Buhler, Kansas KS 416 217
BLAKE WAGNER      138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 415 218
NOAH HANSEN      1 143 Plainville, Kansas KS 414 219
HUNTER MCCURDY     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 414 220
CHASE DRESSLER    1 139 Eudora, Kansas KS 414 220
JONI LOEPKY      156 Satanta, Kansas KS 414 222
GREG OBORNY      52 Centre, Kansas KS 414 223
TYLER WAGNER      179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 413 224
RYLEE OLSON       149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 413 225
 JOHNSON 124 Neodesha, Kansas KS 412 226
TRISTAN EDELMAN     154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 412 227
GENE HANSON      230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 412 228
BRANDON KELLY       81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 411 229
ANDREW FOOTE       80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 410 230
JUSTICE EDWARDS     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 408 231
EMMA YOUNG       232 Bluestem , Kansas KS 408 232
WILL BLYTHE      49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 406 233
LANE KOHL        44 Ellis, Kansas KS 405 234
FRANK WARNER      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 404 235
CASSIDY PYWELL      1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 404 236
CADON REMINGTON   3 6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 403 237
MADISON VOET        110 Marysville, Kansas KS 402 238
JED PEACE       217 Logan, Kansas KS 401 239
WHITNEY STUART      139 Eudora, Kansas KS 400 240
LINDSEY ASCHER      25 Chapman, Kansas KS 399 241
JANETH PEREZ MEDINA 155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 398 242
SAM KOCH        105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 396 243
HUNTER HOGAN       217 Logan, Kansas KS 395 244
BRENDAN MCBETH      91 Kingman, Kansas KS 395 245
SAM BRETZ       1 80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 395 246
JOSEF GROVES      1 72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 394 247
LUCAS ANSCHUTZ    230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 389 248
OREN RICKABAUGH  220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 388 249
EMMA WILLIAMS    6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 388 250
CC BALL        13 Republic County, Kansas KS 386 251
RYLEE WHELCHEL    108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 386 252
DEVIN ELLIOTT     136 Paola, Kansas KS 382 253
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KRISTINA POWELL      150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 381 254
TY SEIBERT     25 Chapman, Kansas KS 381 255
HUNTER CHASE       179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 380 256
TREVOR MILLER      166 Stockton, Kansas KS 379 257
ERIC PETERSON    30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 378 258
RIGGS RENEBERG    89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 378 259
JOSEPH FERGUSON    89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 376 260
CLAY ROLF        210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 375 261
KOLBI HARPER      149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 374 262
ERYN DAUGHERTY   81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 373 263
ANDREW HEIMERICH   156 Satanta, Kansas KS 373 264
MADDY MEIE        60 Goessel, Kansas KS 372 265
DERECK GILLETT     108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 369 266
KAYLIE COBLE       235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 367 267
ALEXYS MEIER       108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 360 268
CAMERON KNIPP       1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 354 269
KYLE PATTE SON   81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 354 270
TAYLOR WALLACE     140 Peabody, Kansas KS 353 271
STEVEN CLOWER      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 351 272
JOLIE MEEK        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 350 273
 FAITH  BROWN      138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 349 274
LAUREN TRECEK      34 Concordia, Kansas KS 348 275
CALEB STEPHENS    90 Crest, Kansas KS 347 276
KAITLYN ELDER       158 Salina Central, Kansas KS 340 277
TAYLOR MORSTORF    138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 339 278
BAYLEIGH LACEY       71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 324 279
JOEY EUBANKS     1 143 Plainville, Kansas KS 316 280
CLARISSA STOKES      140 Peabody, Kansas KS 297 281
MAC ROGERS      150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 279 282

Gold 28 Silver 57 Bronze 56
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ANDREW ANDERSON    22 Caney, Kansas KS 140 1
LOGAN MARPLE      134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 139 2
RYANN ALLISON     53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 138 3
CHAD HIBDON      152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 137 4
CHRISTIA CALLIHAM    32 Colby, Kansas KS 137 5
OTTER BORN        73 Hill City, Kansas KS 136 6
DALTON FLATT       27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 135 7
CALE HINRICHSEN  134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 134 8
EVA HINRICHSEN  134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 133 9
  ERIN  FALKENSTIEN 4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 133 10
SETH BEYING      65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 133 11
BAILEY HARRISON    50 Eureka, Kansas KS 132 12
COLBEN DODSON      1 27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 132 13
JAKE KEENE       22 Caney, Kansas KS 132 14
EMMA LEHMANN     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 131 15
TAYLOR DIEBALL     84 Inman, Kansas KS 131 16
KATI FEHLMAN     25 Chapman, Kansas KS 131 17
ARIANA HORTON      65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 131 18
TANNER WALDEN      105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 130 19
EM IY MEIER       60 Goessel, Kansas KS 130 20
RYAN ATHERTON    22 Caney, Kansas KS 130 21
KAYLEE ANGLIN      123 Natoma, Kansas KS 129 22
LUKE FALKENSTIEN 4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 129 22
ANDREA VANDEVER    84 Inman, Kansas KS 129 24
JOEL GREEN       166 Stockton, Kansas KS 129 25
GRADY DICKERSON   1 123 Natoma, Kansas KS 129 26
ABIGAIL DICKINSON   70 Hays, Kansas KS 128 27
SARAH PELTON      1 123 Natoma, Kansas KS 128 28
MICHAEL DOWD        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 127 29
COLTON BYRAM       1 192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 127 30
MADDIE RTIN        220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 127 31
JERILYN NELSON      106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 126 32
TYLER SALE        27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 126 33
RILEY MOORE       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 126 34
RHETT NEWBY       22 Caney, Kansas KS 126 35
COOPER IMTHURN     2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 126 36
BRADEN MAI         153 Russell, Kansas KS 125 37
KATIE SLEICHTER   29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 125 38
GRACE SHIVE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 125 39
TAYLOR ZAMRZLA     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 123 40
LUKE GAUBY       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 123 41
DEREK PFEIFER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 123 42
JOE COOKE       167 South Haven, Kansas KS 123 43
RILEY SLEICHTER   1 Abilene, Kansas KS 122 44
KYLAR LEE         1 21 Burlington, Kansas KS 122 45
LAURA CARPENTER   177 Wamego, Kansas KS 121 46
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 GLEASON 49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 121 47
MARTIN BEIKMAN     155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 121 48
JAYLINN PFEIFER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 121 48
SAMANTHA COZZA       198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 120 50
CORD DODSON      27 Cherryvale, Kansas KS 120 51
JUDD NELSON      106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 120 52
CADEN PFEIFER     153 Russell, Kansas KS 120 53
BRYSON MEINHARDT   110 Marysville, Kansas KS 120 54
JOHN KENNEDY     106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 119 55
KARSYN YOUNGBLOOD  33 Columbus, Kansas KS 119 56
CAMERON KILIAN      153 Russell, Kansas KS 119 57
 ALBRIGHT 81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 119 58
DREW KREHBIEL    91 Kingman, Kansas KS 118 59
BREYANNA BENJAMIN    90 Crest, Kansas KS 118 60
AUSTIN MAGETTE     2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 118 61
BRENDEN MEEK        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 118 62
 HIGHFILL 65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 117 63
KAILIE MARTIN      220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 117 64
BAILEY OSBORN      91 Kingman, Kansas KS 117 65
DEVON GAINES      10 140 Peabody, Kansas KS 116 66
KATHERIN KRAUSS      153 Russell, Kansas KS 116 67
EMILEIGH DINKEL      155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 116 68
WESLEY BATCHELER   192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 116 68
SCUYLER ZENGER      178 Washington County, Kansas KS 116 70
ZACH BARNEY      52 Centre, Kansas KS 115 71
SYDNEE SHIVE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 115 72
HUNTER LOWDERMILK  154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 115 73
LANE FISCHER     44 Ellis, Kansas KS 115 74
JACOB CHALFANT    1 41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 115 75
KARA HAYS        45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 115 76
 GLOTZBACH 2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 115 77
LOGAN WILSON      136 Paola, Kansas KS 114 78
ISABEL BOND        150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 114 79
BRADY DINKEL      155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 114 80
DEVIN MCCLAYLAND  2 Wabaunsee, Kansas KS 114 81
TANNER DUNCAN      136 Paola, Kansas KS 114 82
EMILY RILEY       128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 114 83
NICHOLE PATRY       36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 113 84
CARSON HOPKINS     184 Winfield, Kansas KS 113 85
BRODY WHITE       192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 113 86
RILEY KREHBIEL    91 Kingman, Kansas KS 113 87
GAGE CONYAC      166 Stockton, Kansas KS 113 88
JENNA MCALLISTE R 106 Jackson Heights, Kansas KS 113 89
KYLE SASSE       0 162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 112 90
LEVI GAUBY       178 Washington County, Kansas KS 112 91
BRIANNA JOHNS       1 3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 112 92
TANNER WELLS       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 112 93
OREN RICKABAUGH  220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 112 94
JOSIE PARSONS     65 Pleasant Ridge, Kansas KS 111 95
SCO TT SCHMIDT     69 Haven, Kansas KS 111 96
MAKAYLA SCHROEDER   84 Inman, Kansas KS 111 97
SARAH LOOMIS      36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 111 98
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ERIKA GEORGE      123 Natoma, Kansas KS 110 99
WESTON SCHMIDT     198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 110 100
COOPER FLORY       1 182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 110 101
MARIA JIMENEZ     185 Yates Center, Kansas KS 110 102
LUKAS SEBESTA     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 110 103
TANNA ANDERSON    156 Satanta, Kansas KS 109 104
WYATT BOESE       69 Haven, Kansas KS 109 105
BRENNAN KIRCHHOFF   89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 109 106
DAMIAN WELLMAN     3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 109 107
SAVANNAH HUGHBANKS  
 

186 South Barber, Kansas KS 109 108

BLAKE BOUCHEY     1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 109 109
CADE DVORAK      167 South Haven, Kansas KS 109 110
SIERRA KIRCHHOFF   162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 109 111
JUSTICE EDWARDS     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 109 112
KALEN DRESSLER    139 Eudora, Kansas KS 108 113
TAYLER BACON       6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 108 114
CODI BLISS       176 WaKeeney, Kansas KS 108 115
KACIE TIMMONS     162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 108 116
KAMDEN BROWNLEE    154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 108 117
JIM BORGERDING  110 Marysville, Kansas KS 108 118
HADLEY FOLSOM      176 WaKeeney, Kansas KS 107 119
RYAN BEESON      4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 107 120
JORDAN GAT         154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 107 121
TATUM BRUNKOW     134 Rock Creek, Kansas KS 107 122
BRIANNA SAMMONS     3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 107 123
BRETT STINDT      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 107 124
JARRED LUTZ        1 21 Burlington, Kansas KS 107 125
ADAM BUDREAU     34 Concordia, Kansas KS 107 126
LAUREN TRECEK      34 Concordia, Kansas KS 107 127
PAYTON HARMS       52 Centre, Kansas KS 106 128
KOLBY BEITZ       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 106 129
CASSIDY KROBOTH     45 Ellsworth, Kansas KS 106 130
JESSICA AMBROSIER   128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 106 131
PEYTON FREEMAN     177 Wamego, Kansas KS 106 132
CLAIRE SWEENEY     105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 106 133
HADDIE GIDEON      33 Columbus, Kansas KS 106 133
DAMON HIGBIE      152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 106 135
JADEN  SMITH      3 Northern Valley, Kansas KS 106 136
JACOB HANEN       19 Buhler, Kansas KS 106 137
MADISON VOET        110 Marysville, Kansas KS 106 138
DANIELLE BITTNER     7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 105 139
BLAYNE WILSON      21 Burlington, Kansas KS 105 140
MAKENZIE DOWNES      36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 105 141
MORGAN TAYLOR      1 199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 105 142
LACEY BANKS       72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 105 143
CALEB FISCHER     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 105 144
COLTON VAJNAR      70 Hays, Kansas KS 105 145
COLE COGGINS     186 South Barber, Kansas KS 105 146
SAM KOCH        105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 105 147
JANETH PEREZ MEDINA 155 Saint Francis, Kansas KS 105 148
SAMUAL HERMESCH    177 Wamego, Kansas KS 104 149
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EMILEE DIEKMANN    230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 104 150
BRISTOL SWANN       177 Wamego, Kansas KS 104 151
ALEX BROWN       139 Eudora, Kansas KS 104 151
TOBI WILBER      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 104 153
 JOHNSON 124 Neodesha, Kansas KS 104 154
ERYN DAUGHERTY   81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 104 155
CLAY ROLF        210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 104 156
KELLI LANGE       30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 103 157
MAKAYLA MARTIN      136 Paola, Kansas KS 103 158
KEITH JONES       49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 103 159
TREVOR ROOKS       186 South Barber, Kansas KS 103 160
QUENTIN UMPHENOUR   192 Jayhawk Linn, Kansas KS 103 161
DAWN LEDEBOER    1 7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 103 162
MORGAN GAINES      140 Peabody, Kansas KS 103 163
KEATON JAMES       29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 103 164
EMMA WILLIAMS    6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 103 165
CC BALL        13 Republic County, Kansas KS 103 165
ERIC PETERSON    30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 103 167
KRISTINA POWELL      150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 103 168
MOLLY ROSSMAN     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 102 169
CHASE DEEVER      49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 102 170
KATRINA JOHNSON     53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 102 171
JACK CREAGER     235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 102 172
HANNAH STEWART     210 Southern Coffey Co, Kansas KS 102 173
JORDAN CUSHENBERY  124 Neodesha, Kansas KS 101 174
KRIS WAGNER      156 Satanta, Kansas KS 101 175
CONNOR HASENBANK   25 Chapman, Kansas KS 101 176
MEGAN DAVIS       152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 101 177
KNEPP GRACE       52 Centre, Kansas KS 101 178
EMMA SMITH       29 Clay Center, Kansas KS 101 179
TAYLOR JILEK       3 152 Central Heights, Kansas KS 101 180
ALEXYS MEIER       108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 101 181
RACHELLE ANDERSON    34 Concordia, Kansas KS 100 182
CHLOE COUPE       19 Buhler, Kansas KS 100 183
 WUTHNOW 1 Abilene, Kansas KS 100 184
KAYDEN WOLF        167 South Haven, Kansas KS 100 185
ALI CAENEN      105 Tonganoxie, Kansas KS 100 186
KARA BURKHOLDER  60 Goessel, Kansas KS 100 187
KENDALL BEITZ       50 Eureka, Kansas KS 100 188
MICHAELA FORST       110 Marysville, Kansas KS 100 189
HANNA WECKER      235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 100 190
MORGAN FOSTER      7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 100 191
WILL BLYTHE      49 Mission Valley, Kansas KS 100 192
NOAH HANSEN      1 143 Plainville, Kansas KS 100 193
MADDY MEIE        60 Goessel, Kansas KS 100 194
ELIAS GIRARD      30 Clifton-Clyde, Kansas KS 99 195
WILL STRODA      1 Abilene, Kansas KS 99 196
CLAIR E CONWAY      34 Concordia, Kansas KS 99 197
JAXON PITTS       53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 99 198
GRACE OARD        198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 99 199
LANE KOHL        44 Ellis, Kansas KS 99 200
TAYLOR WALLACE     140 Peabody, Kansas KS 99 201



Student Name # Team # School Name State Score Rank Medal

DAWSON WUTHNOW     1 Abilene, Kansas KS 98 202
CODY JAHAY       186 South Barber, Kansas KS 98 203
GRAYDEN PENNY       72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 98 204
HEATHER PATRY       36 Council Grove, Kansas KS 98 205
LINDSEY ASCHER      25 Chapman, Kansas KS 98 206
JENNA RODEHORST   7 Rossville HS-Kaw Valley-FFA, Kansas KS 98 206
RYLEE WHELCHEL    108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 98 208
KAITLYN ELDER       158 Salina Central, Kansas KS 98 209
 ECK 84 Inman, Kansas KS 97 210
 33 Columbus, Kansas KS 97 211
FRANKIE DAVIS       235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 97 212
CASSIDY LATHROM     138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 97 213
MACY ODLE        166 Stockton, Kansas KS 97 214
AUSTIN BEAR        198 Brewster Hs FFA, Kansas KS 97 215
DERECK GILLETT     108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 97 216
COLBY THEURER     167 South Haven, Kansas KS 96 217
HUNTER MCCURDY     182 West Franklin, Kansas KS 96 218
TYLER WAGNER      179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 96 219
CHASE DRESSLER    1 139 Eudora, Kansas KS 96 220
TRISTAN EDELMAN     154 Sabetha, Kansas KS 96 221
MADISON GOTTSTINE   217 Logan, Kansas KS 96 221
JOSIE OTTER       128 Norton Comm, Kansas KS 96 221
PIPER SCHLATTER   19 Buhler, Kansas KS 96 224
FRANK WARNER      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 96 225
TY ELLERMAN    1 41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 95 226
DAVID ROHLING     4 Labette Co, Kansas KS 95 227
ANDREW FOOTE       80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 95 228
TRENTON MATNEY      19 Buhler, Kansas KS 95 229
HUNTER HOGAN       217 Logan, Kansas KS 95 230
WILLOW HUNT        143 Plainville, Kansas KS 94 231
DANNELL KOPP        6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 94 232
ASHTON HOLMES      13 Republic County, Kansas KS 94 233
JONI LOEPKY      156 Satanta, Kansas KS 94 233
WHITNEY STUART      139 Eudora, Kansas KS 94 235
DEVIN ELLIOTT     136 Paola, Kansas KS 94 236
KAYLIE COBLE       235 Southern Lyon County, Kansas KS 94 237
BROOKLYN ZOLLER      149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 93 238
ZANE COLSON      108 Rock Hills, Kansas KS 93 239
SHAWN BOOS        41 Atchison Co, Kansas KS 93 240
BRANDON KELLY       81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 93 241
BRENDAN MCBETH      91 Kingman, Kansas KS 93 242
TREVOR MILLER      166 Stockton, Kansas KS 93 243
CAMERON KNIPP       1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 93 244
BRITNEY TURLEY      220 South Central High School FFA, Kansas KS 92 245
KATIE HARVEY      53 Fort Scott, Kansas KS 92 246
ASHLYN KAUS        80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 92 246
TY SEIBERT     25 Chapman, Kansas KS 92 248
CASSIDY BIRK        21 Burlington, Kansas KS 90 249
DYLAN WAGNER      179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 90 250
EMMA YOUNG       232 Bluestem , Kansas KS 90 251
KYLE PATTE SON   81 Royal Valley, Kansas KS 90 252
KAELIN CRIQUI      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 89 253



Student Name # Team # School Name State Score Rank Medal

TUCKER SAMANTHA    162 Smith Center, Kansas KS 89 254
GREG OBORNY      52 Centre, Kansas KS 89 255
JOSEF GROVES      1 72 Doniphan West, Kansas KS 89 256
SAM BRETZ       1 80 Hoxie, Kansas KS 89 257
RIGGS RENEBERG    89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 89 258
BRANDY RIGG        232 Bluestem , Kansas KS 88 259
WILL JOHNSON     149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 88 260
CADON REMINGTON   3 6 Hiawatha, Kansas KS 88 261
JOSEPH FERGUSON    89 Thunder Ridge, Kansas KS 88 262
JOLIE MEEK        199 Spring Hill, Kansas KS 88 263
NATE BACKHUS     230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 87 264
LUCAS ANSCHUTZ    230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 87 265
GENE HANSON      230 Herington FFA, Kansas KS 86 266
STEVEN CLOWER      71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 83 267
RILEY WELLS       1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 81 268
JOEY EUBANKS     1 143 Plainville, Kansas KS 81 269
 FAITH  BROWN      138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 80 270
TAYLOR MORSTORF    138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 79 271
CLARISSA STOKES      140 Peabody, Kansas KS 79 272
BLAKE WAGNER      138 Free State Hs FFA, Kansas KS 78 273
KOLBI HARPER      149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 78 274
BAYLEIGH LACEY       71 Marais Des Cygnes Vly, Kansas KS 75 275
ANDREW HEIMERICH   156 Satanta, Kansas KS 68 276
CASSIDY PYWELL      1 135 Palco, Kansas KS 67 277
HUNTER CHASE       179 Valley Heights, Kansas KS 66 278
RYLEE OLSON       149 Blue Valley, Kansas KS 64 279
JED PEACE       217 Logan, Kansas KS 64 280
CALEB STEPHENS    90 Crest, Kansas KS 64 281
MAC ROGERS      150 Riley Co, Kansas KS 19 282

Gold 0 Silver 0 Bronze 0


